
TOP 30% TO 2ND GO. TOP 10 TO FINAL GO (PROGRESSIVE). FEWER THAN 41 TEAMS, TOP 10 
ONLY. DRTPA $5 SANCTIONING FEE INCLUDED IN ENTRY FEE. DRTPA RULES AND RATINGS 
APPLY. MUST RIDE 10 FIRST GO RIDES TO COUNT AS QUALIFYING SHOW. IT TAKES 4 SHOWS 

TO QUALIFY FOR YEAR END DRTPA FINALS.  
**ANNOUNCEMENTS AND POSTINGS AT EVENT SUPERSEDE ALL PRINTED MATERIAL.** 

 

No Name Arena 
3221 Northlake Rd, Alexander, AR 72002 

 

JOIN THE 100 RIDE CLUB!! 
100 rides throughout the year 

qualifies you to ride the  
SPECIAL ADDED MONEY  
penning AND sorting  

classes AND a $2/ride credit on 
your show bill at the 2024 

DRTPA Finals!! 

Limited Stalls/RV - 
$20/Night 
Call/Text  

Layne Penfield  
(501) 993-3583 

Grounds Fee $15/Rider 

Sept 14 
2 
0 
2 
4 

Open Sort ................ $38 ...........ALL DRAW (6 LIMIT)  
#8 Ranch Sort ........ $38 ...........Pick 5/Draw 1 
Youth Sort ............... $15 ............ALL DRAW (3 Rides) 
#6 Sort...................... $38 ...........Pick 5/Draw 1 

ALL CLASSES 50% PAYBACK (YOUTH 100%) 

Start time 9:00 AM - Books close at 8:30 am 


